Ristoattrezzature®
L 4 4 4 4

Cod: 3349

Coffee machine 3 Groups Semiautomatic

Description

Semiautomatic 3-group coffee machine with coffee and hot water dosage programming. Stainless
steel and painted steel frame and stainless steel steam/water wand. Basin adaptable to two
different levels according to different cup and glass sizes. Coffee pre-infusion and heating system
with thermosiphonic circulation. Copper boiler with anti-oxidant treatment.

Dimensions

Dimensioni esterne 940x510x540 mm

Technical data



Capacita caldaia
Frequenza
Gruppi

Peso

Potenza Elettrica

Voltaggio

20.5 Lt
50/60 Hz

3 Nr

70 kg

5 kw

230V, 400V


http://www.tcpdf.org

